
Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Reiter Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

159 Call Me Cause Im Hot Lisa Holz Germany 65,5 65,5 65 63

162 Born Rockin Helga Hommel Germany 67 66,5 65,5 61

235 HC Asset Bjoern Kurzrock Germany 63 56 70 70,5

341 Doubleoak Jackson Angelina Siemon Germany 61,5 58,5 72 72

Start Nr Pferd Reiter Nat. Show 3 Show 4

159 Call Me Cause Im Hot Lisa Holz Germany 4 3

162 Born Rockin Helga Hommel Germany 3 4

235 HC Asset Bjoern Kurzrock Germany 2 2

341 Doubleoak Jackson Angelina Siemon Germany 1 1

Junior Western Riding Open

Junior Western Riding Open
Plazierung Show 3 + 4



Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Reiter Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

35 Feel My Impulse Stefanie Bubenzer Germany 9 10 9 5

41 Invested In Fine Art Alexander Eck Germany 7 10

175 Green With Invy Alexandra Jagfeld Germany 4 1 2 2

217 Zipped N Certain Laura Kraack Switzerland 6 5 5 3

226 Dont Skip It Up Thomas Kummerling Sweden 3 4 6 4

247 Only Guns N Roses Anna Limmer-Hanebeck Germany 8 9 4 6

277 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany 1 6 3 8

291 Burnin The Rail Christina Muenster Germany 7 8 8 9

398 Nitesgonnabeelong Manuela Sturm Germany 10 7 10 7

502 A Cruise With Me Mark Shaffer United States 2 2 1 1

Senior Western Pleasure Open



Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Reiter Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

6 Marlanas Promotor Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany 1 1 3 2

7 Loping N The Shadows Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany 13 12 4 5

9 Wonder Fritz Melanie Bartholatus Germany 12 4 5 4

12 Millenium Cody Jac Angelika Bauer Germany 6 15 7 12

142 Zippos Pretty Hot Ann-Kathrin Haupert Germany 10 11 9 11

199 Hints Newcomer Billy Nadja Kladek Germany 11 7 1 1

200 Miss Okie Carla Thomas Kladek Germany 5 3 8 3

215 TJ Freckles Janine Kothe Germany 4 5 2 8

250 Deluxe Allnite Long Verena Zollner Germany 9 8 13

320 SB Cody Kilebar Jac Claudia Remlinger Germany 7 6 12 6

332 Technical Nat Image Philipp Roos Switzerland 8 2 6 7

373 Suddenlyitsallgood Nikka Schmidt Germany 3 13 11 9

Amateur Western Horsemanship



Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Reiter Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

7 Loping N The Shadows Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany 1 4 7 6

10 Impulsively Me Franca Bartke Germany 8 10 8 7

108 Chase Me Tonite Lisa Goll Germany 5 3 6 8

142 Zippos Pretty Hot Ann-Kathrin Haupert Germany 11 12 10 9

217 Zipped N Certain Laura Kraack Switzerland 4 8 4 2

226 Dont Skip It Up Asa Kummerling Sweden 3 9 3 1

277 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany 6 1 9 11

287 Dressed By Blaze Marcel Mittmann Germany 12 11 11 10

331 Invitation Tonite Philipp Roos Switzerland 2 2 1 5

341 Doubleoak Jackson Elena Sickel Germany 13 13

373 Suddenlyitsallgood Nikka Schmidt Germany 13 6 12 12

398 Nitesgonnabeelong Oliver Sturm Germany 7 5 2 4

460 Keep In It Good Dirk De Paepe Belgium 9 7 5 3

Amateur Western Pleasure



Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Reiter Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

1 CL Sail D Lark Anna Lena Adlung Germany 6 5 6 6

30 Big Time To Shine Sandra Schaub Germany 7 7 5 1

90 Invy This Playgirl Susanne Flesch Germany 8 3 7 7

91 Harmonie In Motion Mario Seebacher Switzerland 10 10 4 5

162 Born Rockin Helga Hommel Germany 3 9 3 2

242 TL Smart Gold Holly Caroline Leckebusch Germany 1 1 2 4

358 A Perfect Nite Sandra Schaub Germany 9 8 8 8

457 Sweet Hot Revolution Silvia Dietzel Germany 4 4 1 3

Start Nr Pferd Reiter Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

1 CL Sail D Lark Anna Lena Adlung Germany 3 5 5 6

17 Big Showtime Stefanie Becker Germany 2 1 6 1

91 Harmonie In Motion Mario Seebacher Switzerland 8 7 4 4

215 TJ Freckles Janine Kothe Germany 1 2 2 3

256 Smart Chex Zoe Donata Lotz Germany 5 4 1 2

289 Karats Diamond Train Desiree Mueller Germany 4 3 3 5

Ranch Horse Pleasure Open

Ranch Horse Pleasure Amateur



Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Reiter Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

7 Loping N The Shadows Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany 3 3 3 8

12 Millenium Cody Jac Angelika Bauer Germany 13 10 8 2

21 Invy My Principles Leonie Behrens Germany 1 1 1 6

104 Leaguerlisation Regina Glusa Germany 7 6 4 5

107 Desired Asset Lisa Goll Germany 15 7 5 10

120 Dunemole Tendertess Daniela Groenewold Germany 5 14 10 9

127 Faszination Deborah Haase Germany 2 5 7 3

202 Flowmotion Lena Klahr Germany 8 9 9 7

227 Flashy All The Time Asa Kummerling Sweden 9 4 6 1

250 Deluxe Allnite Long Verena Zollner Germany 10 2 2 4

Start Nr Pferd Reiter Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

6 Marlanas Promotor Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany 1 1 1 4

9 Wonder Fritz Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany 3 2 7 6

12 Millenium Cody Jac Angelika Bauer Germany 5 8 2 1

107 Desired Asset Lisa Goll Germany 0 0 5 7

197 Hot Dusty Cowgirl Anna Kiersch Germany 4 3

199 Hints Newcomer Billy Nadja Kladek Germany 2 3 3 2

320 SB Cody Kilebar Jac Claudia Remlinger Germany 6 9 6 5

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation


